Features & Benefits
Product Specification
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 1, H18
LED Shoe Box
NXL-SB
LED Parking lot lighting (Shoe Box) with vertical ‘chimney’ thermal design
Warranty Applications
7-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase

LED FIXTURE
NXL Series
Ordering
Code Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) IP Lum/W Initial
Lumens (lm)
Hour Rating
L70                L90 CCT (K) CRI IES Type Housing
Colour
Dimension
L×W×H(mm)
Case
QTY.
3687107 NXL-SB/120W/3/50/UNV/PCF/SFV 120 120-277 65  110  13,200  50,000  36,000 5000 80 III Black 490 x 160 x 140 1
3687108 NXL-SB/150W/3/50/UNV/PCF/SFV 150 120-277 65  110  16,500  50,000  36,000 5000 80 III Black 490 x 160 x 140 1
3687109 NXL-SB/180W/3/50/UNV/PCF/SFV 180 120-277 65  110  19,800  50,000  36,000 5000 80 III Black 490 x 330 x 140 1
3687110 NXL-SB/240W/3/50/UNV/PCF/SFV 240 120-277 65  110  26,400  50,000  36,000 5000 80 III Black 490 x 330 x 140 1
3688103 NXL-SB/300W/3/50/UNV/PCF/SFV 300 120-277 65  110  33,000  50,000  36,000 5000 80 III Black 490 x 330 x 140 1
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT